
 3. Mazowiecki Mityng Dzieci 2022 
 CIECHANÓW, 03.09.2022 

 MĘŻCZYŹNI/MEN 

60 metrów M U12 

 Bieg 1/ 1 +0.5 12:15 

 1 BALCERSKI Antoni 17.01.2011 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 9.08  PB    
 2 ROLKA Maciej 01.07.2011 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 9.57      
 3 ZYBERT Jakub 05.07.2011 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 9.91      
 4 SIEKACZYŃSKI Seweryn 10.11.2011 OKS Start Otwock MZ 10.78      

300 metrów M U12 

 Bieg 1/ 2   13:27 

 1 JACZYŃSKI Nikodem 14.05.2011 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 48.83  PB    
 2 ZYBERT Jakub 05.07.2011 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 52.48  PB    
 3 CZERWIŃSKI Karol 30.05.2011 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 52.53  PB    
 4 ZAWIERUCHA Nikodem 13.08.2011 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 59.97      
 5 MIELCUCH Jan 10.04.2013 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 1:00.36      

 Bieg 2/ 2   13:43 

 1 MAKOWSKI Oliwier 22.07.2013 Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanów MZ 58.07      
 2 IDZI Julian 21.08.2013 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 59.57      
 3 ZAJĄCZKOWSKI Artur 09.08.2013 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 1:00.97      
 4 MAKOWSKI Kacper 27.08.2015 Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanów MZ 1:01.52      
 5 MYSIORSKI Wiktor 01.12.2013 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 1:04.66      
 6 ZYBERT Maksymilian 07.08.2013 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 1:06.74      

600 metrów M U12 

 Bieg 1/ 1   14:22 

 1 ADAMSKI Jan 21.06.2011 UKS Gimnazjon Płońsk MZ 1:58.25      
 2 ROLKA Maciej 01.07.2011 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 2:08.07      
 3 JANKOWSKI Mateusz 12.07.2014 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 2:30.70      

100 metrów M U14 

 FINAŁ -0.5 14:07 

 1 BASAJ Kazimierz 21.01.2009 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 12.98      
 2 POPIELSKI Łukasz 14.08.2009 MUKS Płock MZ 13.20      
 3 DWORCZYK Antoni 11.03.2009 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 13.33      
 4 UNIEWSKI Michał 24.02.2010 UKS Gimnazjon Płońsk MZ 13.60      
 5 DUCHNA Grzegorz 16.02.2009 UKS MOSiR Działdowo WN 13.97      
 6 CHOJNACKI Dawid 24.04.2009 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 14.57      

Rzut piłeczką palantową (80) M U12 

 FINAŁ 12:30 

 1 JACZYŃSKI Nikodem 14.05.2011 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 30.00      
 2 BARSZCZEWSKI Kazimierz 24.12.2011 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 16.00      
 3 BORKOWSKI Antoni 05.11.2012 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 3.00      
 4 BORKOWSKI Jan 17.09.2014 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 3.00      

Rzut piłeczką palantową M U14 

 FINAŁ 12:30 

 1 DUCHNA Grzegorz 16.02.2009 UKS MOSiR Działdowo WN 45.50 
 2 ZAJDLER Krzysztof 16.01.2010 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 35.00 
 3 GORAJ Tomasz 20.03.2009 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 31.00 PB  
 4 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Jan 04.02.2010 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 27.50 PB  
 5 SOBIERAJSKI Krzysztof 07.02.2009 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 26.00 

Skok wzwyż M U14 

 FINAŁ 13:30 

 1 DZIWISZEK Filip 13.05.2009 UKS Melo Błonie MZ 1.55  PB    
 2 OSTROWSKI Filip 01.07.2010 UKS Melo Błonie MZ 1.30  =PB    
 3 KONOPKA Antoni 11.10.2010 UKS MOSiR Działdowo WN 1.20  =PB    
 
Skok w dal ze strefy M U12 

 FINAŁ 12:40 

 1 BALCERSKI Antoni 17.01.2011 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 4.10  PB    0.4 
 2 CZERWIŃSKI Karol 30.05.2011 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 4.04  PB    -0.1 
 3 DUCHNA Tomasz 04.06.2012 UKS MOSiR Działdowo WN 3.93      0.5 
 4 IDZI Julian 21.08.2013 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 3.40  PB    -0.1 
 5 MIELCUCH Jan 10.04.2013 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 3.19      0.2 
 6 STARZAK Mikołaj 30.05.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 3.02      1.3 
 7 BARSZCZEWSKI Kazimierz 24.12.2011 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 2.86      0.2 
 8 TOMASZEWSKI Jerzy 12.11.2013 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 2.72      1.4 
 9 TOMASZEWSKI Jędrzej 12.11.2013 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 2.53      -0.4 
 10 BORKOWSKI Antoni 05.11.2012 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 2.16      0.2 
 11 BORKOWSKI Jan 17.09.2014 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 2.14      -0.6 



Skok w dal M U14 

 FINAŁ 13:15 

 1 DWORCZYK Antoni 11.03.2009 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 4.72      0.3 
 2 ŚLUSARSKI Tadeusz 13.09.2009 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 4.42      0.7 
 3 JANKOWSKI Wojciech 27.03.2009 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 4.32      0.2 
 4 FRYCZ Mateusz 07.08.2009 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 4.24      -0.5 
 5 CHOJNACKI Dawid 24.04.2009 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 4.17      -0.3 
 6 OCHIDI Adam 21.11.2010 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 4.05      1.1 
 7 KIEWRA Grzegorz 29.10.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 3.91      -0.7 
 8 JAWORSKI Oskar 03.03.2009 MUKS Płock MZ 3.85  PB    2.0 
 9 PLEJZNEROWSKI Jakub 05.02.2009 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 3.74      -0.5 
 10 KRUPIŃSKI Jan 14.01.2010 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 3.31      0.3 
 11 SOBIERAJSKI Krzysztof 07.02.2009 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 3.15      2.0 

100 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 3 -0.1 12:54 

 1 BASAJ Kazimierz 21.01.2009 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 12.80 q PB    
 2 UNIEWSKI Michał 24.02.2010 UKS Gimnazjon Płońsk MZ 13.52 q     
 3 DUCHNA Grzegorz 16.02.2009 UKS MOSiR Działdowo WN 13.90 q     
 4 CHOJNACKI Dawid 24.04.2009 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 14.47 q PB    
 5 KULCZYK Tymoteusz 21.01.2010 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 14.60  PB    

 Bieg 2/ 3 +0.7 12:57 

 1 POPIELSKI Łukasz 14.08.2009 MUKS Płock MZ 13.32 q     
 2 KIEWRA Grzegorz 29.10.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 15.38  PB    
 3 RAPA Igor 13.12.2010 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 16.50      

 Bieg 3/ 3 -1.4 13:00 

 1 DWORCZYK Antoni 11.03.2009 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 13.75 q     
 2 ŚLUSARSKI Tadeusz 13.09.2009 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 14.51      
 3 MARKIEWICZ Mateusz 10.09.2010 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 15.54      
 4 CYPARSKI Marcel 23.06.2010 MUKS Płock MZ 15.73      

300 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 3   13:48 

 1 BASAJ Kazimierz 21.01.2009 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 40.06  PB    
 2 CZUŁEK Adrian 13.03.2009 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 42.18  PB    
 3 MAŃKA Franciszek 02.04.2009 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 45.00      
 4 GÓRKA Szymon 02.10.2009 OKS Start Otwock MZ 50.73      

 Bieg 2/ 3   13:51 

 1 KULCZYK Tymoteusz 21.01.2010 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 50.33      
 2 JANKOWSKI Wojciech 27.03.2009 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 51.40      
 3 KONOPKA Antoni 11.10.2010 UKS MOSiR Działdowo WN 52.21      
 4 CYPARSKI Marcel 23.06.2010 MUKS Płock MZ 52.93      

 Bieg 3/ 3   13:53 

 1 PLEJZNEROWSKI Jakub 05.02.2009 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 49.95  PB    
 2 JAWORSKI Oskar 03.03.2009 MUKS Płock MZ 51.70  PB    
 3 KRUPIŃSKI Jan 14.01.2010 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 53.57      
 4 RAPA Igor 13.12.2010 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 54.13      

600 metrów M U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1 14:22 

 1 SAŁAPSKI Patryk 15.03.2009 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 1:49.56      
 2 ZIÓŁKOWSKI Jan 04.02.2010 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 2:01.37      

60 metrów M U11 

 Bieg 1/ 1 +0.5 12:25 

 1 DUCHNA Tomasz 04.06.2012 UKS MOSiR Działdowo WN 9.49  PB    
 2 STARZAK Mikołaj 30.05.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 11.06  PB    

60 metrów M U10 

 Bieg 1/ 2 +0.2 12:35 

 1 MAKOWSKI Oliwier 22.07.2013 Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanów MZ 10.32      
 2 JANKOWSKI Mateusz 12.07.2014 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 11.14      
 3 LEŚNY Igor 17.01.2014 KS Schulo Team Działdowo WN 11.38  PB    
 4 TOMASZEWSKI Jędrzej 12.11.2013 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 14.50      
 5 TOMASZEWSKI Jerzy 12.11.2013 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 16.17      

 Bieg 2/ 2 +0.2 12:32 

 1 ZAJĄCZKOWSKI Artur 09.08.2013 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 10.57      
 2 MAKOWSKI Kacper 27.08.2015 Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanów MZ 10.74      
 3 ZYBERT Maksymilian 07.08.2013 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 11.29      
 4 MYSIORSKI Wiktor 01.12.2013 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 11.48      

  

 

 



KOBIETY/WOMEN 

60 metrów K U12 

 Bieg 1/ 1 +0.7 12:06 

 1 STRZEŻEK Dominika 26.08.2012 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 9.81      
 2 BUDNIAK Zuzanna 17.07.2011 Runners Team Ciechanów MZ 10.00  PB    
 3 MISZTAL Natalia 31.10.2011 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 10.31  PB    
 4 ŁASZCZYK Julia 05.06.2011 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 10.41      
 5 PRZEMYŁSKA Anna 03.02.2011 MUKS Płock MZ 10.72      

300 metrów K U12 

 Bieg 1/ 3   13:08 

 1 OSTROWSKA Weronika 26.04.2011 Runners Team Ciechanów MZ 49.23  PB    
 2 KOWALSKA Olga 24.05.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 53.21      
 3 PIOTROWSKA Alicja 10.06.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 58.82  PB    
 4 ALEKSANDROWICZ  13.04.2012 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 1:03.83      
 5 JASIŃSKA Lena 17.11.2013 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 1:08.37      

 Bieg 2/ 3   13:11 

 1 BUDNIAK Maja 17.07.2011 Runners Team Ciechanów MZ 52.50      
 2 OGONOWSKA Katarzyna 08.07.2012 Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanów MZ 55.37      
 3 MROZEK Zofia 05.11.2013 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 57.28      
 4 PRZEMYŁSKA Anna 03.02.2011 MUKS Płock MZ 1:02.65      
 5 MICHALSKA Helena 06.10.2015 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 1:07.10      

 Bieg 3/ 3   13:14 

 1 CMIEL Agata 10.04.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 55.97      
 2 ROLKA Małgorzata 20.09.2012 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 59.16      
 3 STANGRICKA Sara 18.11.2013 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 1:03.05      
 4 LIPKA Aleksandra 28.07.2012 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 1:09.84      

100 metrów K U14 

 FINAŁ +1.3 14:02 

 1 ZGLIŃSKA Marta 28.09.2009 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 13.54  PB    
 2 DUDA Daria 15.03.2010 MKS Bielik Leszno MZ 13.81  PB    
 3 PILECKA Barbara 25.01.2010 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 14.26      
 4 NABIAŁEK Lena 01.09.2009 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 14.47      
 5 STAŃCZAK Urszula 10.02.2010 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 14.49      
 6 ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Kaja 04.10.2009 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 14.86      

Rzut piłeczką palantową (80) K U12 
 
 FINAŁ 13:10 

 1 KWACZEK Maria 23.10.2011 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 27.50  PB    
 2 BAŁABAN Zofia 06.06.2012 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 22.50      
 3 OSADCZUK Laura 06.05.2011 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 18.00      

Rzut piłeczką palantową K U14 

 FINAŁ 13:00 

 1 STAŃCZAK Urszula 10.02.2010 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 24.00      

Skok wzwyż K U14 

 FINAŁ 13:30 

 1 PUŁAWSKA Natalia 05.10.2009 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 1.46  PB    
 2 CYTLAŁ Maria 15.03.2009 UKS MOSiR Działdowo WN 1.38  PB    
 3 SZYMAŃSKA Lena 05.01.2010 UKS MOSiR Działdowo WN 1.25  PB    

Skok w dal ze strefy K U12 

 FINAŁ 14:20 

 1 OSTROWSKA Weronika 26.04.2011 Runners Team Ciechanów MZ 4.02      -0.3 
 2 SZAJDER Zuzanna Julia 16.02.2012 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 3.64      +0.1 
 3 STRZEŻEK Dominika 26.08.2012 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 3.55  PB    +0.2 
 4 BUDNIAK Maja 17.07.2011 Runners Team Ciechanów MZ 3.40      +0.1 
 5 BUDNIAK Zuzanna 17.07.2011 Runners Team Ciechanów MZ 3.40      +0.2 
 6 MISZTAL Natalia 31.10.2011 Akademia Sportu Otwock MZ 3.37  PB    +0.5 
 7 CMIEL Agata 10.04.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 3.29      0.0 
 8 OZIMKIEWICZ Iga 29.03.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 3.25      +0.1 
 9 ZERA Antonina 05.02.2012 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 3.18      -0.1 
 10 ROGOWSKA Zuzanna 01.05.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 3.16  PB    +0.1 
 11 KOWALSKA Olga 24.05.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 3.14      0.0 
 12 ŁASZCZYK Julia 05.06.2011 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 3.03      +0.2 
 13 KRAWCZYK Natalia 03.02.2013 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 2.88      -0.2 
 14 PACEK Rozalia 24.04.2015 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 2.87  PB    +0.2 
 15 STUBIŃSKA Michalina 21.04.2015 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 2.84  PB    +0.1 
 16 SOVVA Valeriia 09.03.2012 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 2.80      -0.1 
 17 OSADCZUK Laura 06.05.2011 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 2.62      +0.2 
 18 STANKIEWICZ Adela 05.09.2013 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 2.57      +0.2 
 19 SOBIERAJSKA Zofia 10.11.2012 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 2.51      +0.2 
 PIOTROWSKA Alicja 10.06.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ NM      

 



Skok w dal K U14 

 FINAŁ 14:10 

 1 CYTLAŁ Maria 15.03.2009 UKS MOSiR Działdowo WN 4.65      0.2 
 2 SZYMAŃSKA Lena 05.01.2010 UKS MOSiR Działdowo WN 4.17  PB    1.7 
 3 ŻUCHOWSKA Maja 12.08.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 4.13      0.5 
 4 DŁUTOWSKA Anna 17.08.2010 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 3.97      0.2 
 5 JAWOROWSKA Maja 18.05.2009 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 3.97      -0.1 
 6 WYSZKOWSKA Karolina 10.09.2010 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 3.89      1.0 
 7 NABIAŁEK Lena 01.09.2009 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 3.87      -0.1 
 8 KIEWRA Karolina 29.10.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 3.81      0.8 
 9 GAS Liliana 08.05.2010 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 3.71      0.3 
 10 ORACKA Maja 13.05.2010 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 3.68      0.4 
 11 SAWICKA Blanka 16.05.2010 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 3.68      1.3 
 12 PÓŁTORAK Oliwia 23.09.2010 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka MZ 3.61      0.6 
 13 KOWALSKA Iga 16.10.2010 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 3.46      0.6 
 14 SZERSZEŃ Weronika 15.08.2009 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 3.43      0.4 
 PERDUBIŃSKA Zuzanna 14.07.2010 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ NM      

Skok wzwyż K U12 

 FINAŁ 12:30 

 1 ŚNIADOCH Wiktoria 08.09.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 1.02      

100 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 4 -1.0 12:35 

 1 ZGLIŃSKA Marta 28.09.2009 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 13.55 q PB    
 2 PILECKA Barbara 25.01.2010 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 14.09 q     
 3 STAŃCZAK Urszula 10.02.2010 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 14.23 q     
 4 NABIAŁEK Lena 01.09.2009 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 14.56 q     
 5 WYSZKOWSKA Karolina 10.09.2010 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 14.97      

 Bieg 2/ 4 +0.6 12:43 

 1 ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Kaja 04.10.2009 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 14.43 q PB    
 2 JAWOROWSKA Maja 18.05.2009 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 14.84      
 3 PIASECKA Aleksandra 25.07.2009 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 14.92      
 4 KIEWRA Karolina 29.10.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 15.08  PB    
 5 SZERSZEŃ Weronika 15.08.2009 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 15.16      

 Bieg 3/ 4 +1.0 12:45 

 1 TARADEJNA Oliwia 25.02.2010 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 15.05  PB    
 2 ORACKA Maja 13.05.2010 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 15.59  PB    
 3 SAWICKA Blanka 16.05.2010 MKS Bank BS Płońsk MZ 15.60  PB    
 4 ROGOWSKA Amelia 10.05.2010 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 15.68      

 Bieg 4/ 4 -0.5 12:47 

 1 DUDA Daria 15.03.2010 MKS Bielik Leszno MZ 14.15 q     
 2 ŻUCHOWSKA Maja 12.08.2009 KS AZS AWF Warszawa MZ 14.63      
 3 ZABOROWSKA Lena 21.06.2010 Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanów MZ 15.17      
 4 DROGOŃ Weronika 27.06.2010 MUKS Płock MZ 15.48      
 5 ALEKSANDROWICZ Sandra 09.06.2010 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 19.82      

300 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 3 13:20 

 1 PUŁAWSKA Natalia 05.10.2009 KS Orzeł Warszawa MZ 47.58      
 2 ZAJĄCZKOWSKA Kaja 04.10.2009 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 47.90  PB    
 3 TARADEJNA Oliwia 25.02.2010 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 50.31  PB    
 4 MATYSKA Oliwia 02.06.2009 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 50.57      
 5 WALENDZIAK Anna 21.07.2009 MKS Bielik Leszno MZ 50.68  PB    
 6 PIASECKA Aleksandra 25.07.2009 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 53.85      

 Bieg 2/ 3   13:22 

 1 PÓŁTORAK Oliwia 23.09.2010 UKS Siódemka Ostrołęka MZ 48.27  PB    
 2 ROZWADOWSKA Wiktoria 09.04.2010 OKS Start Otwock MZ 48.96      
 3 WALENDZIAK Kaja 21.07.2009 MKS Bielik Leszno MZ 50.84  PB    
 4 LEWANDOWSKA Amelia 25.10.2010 LKS Mazowsze Teresin MZ 52.88  PB    
 5 KARAŚ Liliana 13.10.2010 LKS Mazowsze Teresin MZ 52.92  PB    
 6 KOWALSKA Iga 16.10.2010 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 54.19      

 Bieg 3/ 3   13:25 

 1 DUDA Daria 15.03.2010 MKS Bielik Leszno MZ 46.34      
 2 ROZBICKA Gabriela 21.06.2009 MKS Bielik Leszno MZ 49.15      
 3 ZABOROWSKA Lena 21.06.2010 Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanów MZ 49.98      
 4 DROGOŃ Weronika 27.06.2010 MUKS Płock MZ 59.08      
 5 ALEKSANDROWICZ Sandra 09.06.2010 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 1:09.75      

600 metrów K U14 

 Bieg 1/ 1   14:17 

 1 WACŁAWCZYK Barbara 12.08.2009 UKS Diamond Athletics Białołęka MZ 1:48.65      
 2 TROJANOWSKA Maja 06.04.2010 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 1:51.13  PB    
 3 ŁACZMAŃSKA Natalia 16.06.2009 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 1:56.48      
 4 PIETRZAK Elżbieta 03.08.2010 UKS MOSiR Działdowo WN 1:59.68  PB    



 5 KORNATOWSKA Maja 31.07.2009 MKS Bielik Leszno MZ 2:01.98  PB    
 6 GAS Liliana 08.05.2010 UKS Orzełki Warszawa MZ 2:03.40  PB    
 7 GAŁECKA Helena 28.08.2010 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 2:03.52      

600 metrów K U12 

 Bieg 1/ 1   14:14 

 1 KWACZEK Maria 23.10.2011 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 1:54.73  PB    
 2 ŚNIADOCH Wiktoria 08.09.2012 UKS Filipides Teresin MZ 1:56.32      
 3 BOLCZAK Hanna 09.01.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 1:56.58  PB    
 4 BAŁABAN Zofia 06.06.2012 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 1:57.85      
 5 OSADCZUK Laura 06.05.2011 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 2:05.31      
 
60 metrów K U11 

 Bieg 1/ 2 +0.2 12:09 

 1 BOLCZAK Hanna 09.01.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 9.31      
 2 SZAJDER Zuzanna Julia 16.02.2012 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 9.85  PB    
 3 OGONOWSKA Katarzyna 08.07.2012 Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanów MZ 9.95  PB    
 4 BAŁABAN Zofia 06.06.2012 UKS 48 Warszawa MZ 10.06      
 5 SOBIERAJSKA Zofia 10.11.2012 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 10.86  PB    

 Bieg 2/ 2 +1.2 12:09 

 1 OZIMKIEWICZ Iga 29.03.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejówek MZ 10.10      
 2 ROLKA Małgorzata 20.09.2012 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 10.36      
 3 SOVVA Valeriia 09.03.2012 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 10.44      
 4 ZERA Antonina 05.02.2012 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 10.50      
 5 ALEKSANDROWICZ  13.04.2012 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 10.53      
 6 LIPKA Aleksandra 28.07.2012 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 10.99      

60 metrów K U10 

 Bieg 1/ 2 +0.7 12:11 

 1 ROGOWSKA Zuzanna 01.05.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 9.85  PB    
 2 KRAWCZYK Natalia 03.02.2013 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 10.52      
 3 STUBIŃSKA Michalina 21.04.2015 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 11.64      
 4 STANKIEWICZ Adela 05.09.2013 UKS Sporting Zielonki MZ 11.72      
 5 PACEK Rozalia 24.04.2015 KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki MZ 11.81      

 Bieg 2/ 2 +0.1 12:13 

 1 MROZEK Zofia 05.11.2013 UKS Clan Ostrołęka MZ 10.21      
 2 STANGRICKA Sara 18.11.2013 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 11.22      
 3 JASIŃSKA Lena 17.11.2013 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 11.56      
 4 MICHALSKA Helena 06.10.2015 UKS Piorun Barczewo WN 12.14      


